1.Celtics
Date:
Jan. 5"

Jan. 26th

Feb. 2nd

Feb. 7th.
(Thursday)
1/12/19 make-up

Feb. 9th

Feb. 14th
(Thursday)
1/19/19 make-up

Feb. 16th

Feb. 23rd

March 9th

March 16th
(Saturday)
3/2/19 make-up

March 23rd

March 30t

Monroe Parks & Recreation Department
Johnny “G” High School Basketball

Winter League Schedule 2018-2019 (updated 3/4/19)

(Second team listed each week is the HOME team and wears red side of reversible jersey for games)

2. Knicks

Teams:
6 vs.
3 vs.
4 vs.

5 vs.
6 vs.
1 vs.

5vs.
2 vs.
1vs.

1vs.
2 vs.
3 vs.

5vs

6 vs.

4vs

1lvs
2vs
3vs

4vs
2vs
3vs

4 s,
2 vs.
3vs.

1vs.
5vs.
6 vs.

6 vs.

5 vs.
4 vs.

Playoffs top 4 teams
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3. Nets

Championships

4.76’ers
Time:
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

TBA

TBA

5. Warriors 6. Cavaliers
Place:
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

Jockey Hollow MS
Jockey Hollow MS
Jockey Hollow MS

St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

Jockey Hollow MS
Jockey Hollow MS
Jockey Hollow MS

St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

St. Jude Parish Center
St. Jude Parish Center

St. Jude Parish Center

St. Jude Parish Center

Subject to change due to weather or unforeseen circumstances.
Please make sure we have a valid email associated with your account.



