## **Monroe Parks & Recreation Department**

Johnny "G" High School Basketball

Winter League Schedule 2018-2019 (updated 3/4/19) (Second team listed each week is the HOME team and wears red side of reversible jersey for games)

•			and wears red s 4. 76'ers	5. Warriors 6. Cavaliers
1.Celtics		inets		
Date:	Teams:		Time:	Place:
Jan. 5 <sup>th</sup>	6 vs. 5		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	3 vs. 2		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	4 vs. 1		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
Jan. 26th	5 vs. 3		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	6 vs. 4		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	1 vs. 2		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
Feb. 2nd	5 vs. 6		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	2 vs. 3		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	1 vs. 4		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
Feb. 7th.	1 vs. 5		6:00 pm	Jockey Hollow MS
(Thursday)	2 vs. 4		7:00 pm	Jockey Hollow MS
1/12/19 make-up	3 vs. 6		8:00 pm	Jockey Hollow MS
-				•
Feb. 9th	5 vs.1		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	6 vs. 3		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	4 vs. 2		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
Feb. 14th	1 vs. 6		6:00 pm	Jockey Hollow MS
(Thursday)	2 vs. 5		7:00 pm	Jockey Hollow MS
1/19/19 make-up	3 vs. 4		8:00 pm	Jockey Hollow MS
Feb. 16th	4 vs.5		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	2 vs. 6		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	3 vs. 1		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
Feb. 23rd	4 vs. 6		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	2 vs. 1		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	3 vs. 5		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
March 9 <sup>th</sup>	1 vs. 3		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	5 vs. 4		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	6 vs. 2		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
March 16th			•	
(Saturday)	6 vs. 1		1:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
3/2/19 make-up	5 vs. 2		2:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
	4 vs. 3		3:15 pm	St. Jude Parish Center
March 23rd	Playoffs to	pp 4 teams	ТВА	St. Jude Parish Center
March 30 <sup>th</sup>	Champion	ships	ТВА	St. Jude Parish Center

Subject to change due to weather or unforeseen circumstances. Please make sure we have a valid email associated with your account.